
Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

LEAP 3/22/2014

149

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24048 Jamie Golden Retriever Linda Fader90 57.03 2.613

24047 Krewe Doberman Pinscher Howard Carr NQ 62.05 2.401



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

82

LEAP 3/22/2014

143

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8030 Lacy Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Marie Gedney95 62.83 2.276

8029 Hollywood Papillon Laura Simonelli NQ 55.48 2.578

8028 Myka Papillon Nancy Andrysiak NQ 57.27 2.497



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

77

LEAP 3/22/2014

143

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12041 Billy All American Debra Loomis NQ 59.67 2.397



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

LEAP 3/22/2014

146

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16063 Ice Shetland Sheepdog Patti Wakeling90 52.45 2.784

16062 Cruzer Shetland Sheepdog Diane Patterson NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

LEAP 3/22/2014

149

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20093 Celt Border Collie Eileen Wilentz95 44.96 3.314

20087 Rue Border Collie Jim Koras NQ NT

20085 Cassie Golden Retriever Cheryl Morgan NQ NT

20083 Scarie Border Collie Terri Arnold NQ 30.82 4.835

20089 Zuni Australian Shepherd Laurie Grace NQ 45.88 3.248

20088 Maya Collie Karin Sheehy NQ 61.19 2.435

20091 Savvy Australian Shepherd Terri Collins NQ 93.37 1.596



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

LEAP 3/22/2014

149

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24051 Mandy Standard Poodle Marge Yonda NQ NT

24050 Dash German Shepherd Dog Diane Mathieu NQ 48.51 3.072

24049 Oscar Portuguese Water Dog Brian Huss NQ 72.04 2.068



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

LEAP 3/22/2014

157

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12042 Tabby Boo Parson Russell Terrier Jocelyn Kurdzionak100 55.96 2.806

12039 Ben Border Terrier Louise Traska NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

LEAP 3/22/2014

161

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16060 Roc-It Shetland Sheepdog Debra Janssen NQ 53.85 2.99

16057 Petey English Cocker Spaniel Beverly Isch NQ 75.47 2.133



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

LEAP 3/22/2014

165

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20086 Komoly Dolgos Mudi Kim Seiter100 48.91 3.374

20076 Demi Border Collie Rayda Vega NQ NT

20078 Quinn Border Collie Kathy Kealey NQ 43.54 3.79

20075 Ty Australian Shepherd Cynthia Fields NQ 66.7 2.474

20079 Piper Portuguese Water Dog Ann Camp NQ 81.85 2.016



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

LEAP 3/22/2014

165

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24045 Bizz Gordon Setter Liz Wilshere NQ NT

24052 Juno German Shepherd Dog Marshall Metzger NQ 47.1 3.503

24044 Koda Golden Retriever Michele Sandman NQ 61.55 2.681



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

LEAP 3/22/2014

166

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8001 Seren Pembroke Welsh Corgi Stuart Tucker NQ 62.09 2.674



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

LEAP 3/22/2014

166

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12002 Eva Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Michelle Callahan NQ 62.27 2.666

12055 Castle West Highland White 
Terrier

Lisa Tibbals NQ 71.31 2.328

12001 Patches All American Kristin Dujardin NQ 76.45 2.171



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

LEAP 3/22/2014

171

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16001 Chase Shetland Sheepdog Deb Totten NQ NT

16002 Maya Field Spaniel Marie Gedney NQ 56.39 3.032

16005 Indy Shetland Sheepdog Deb Totten NQ 60.13 2.844

16004 Syn Miniature American 
Shepherd

Morgan LaBelle NQ 62.74 2.726

16003 Pepper Miniature American 
Shepherd

Sally Germano NQ 69.27 2.469



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

61

LEAP 3/22/2014

175

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20001 Hailey Golden Retriever Linda Holbrook NQ NT

20003 Hannah Golden Retriever Linda Holbrook NQ NT

20004 Erin Vizsla Debra  Loomis NQ NT

20011 Lyric Flat Coated Retriever Kristen Sobanski NQ 53.53 3.269

20005 Kinsale Portuguese Water Dog Mary Nottingham NQ 54.54 3.209

20077 Bodee English Springer Spaniel Sandra Thomson NQ 55.2 3.170

20012 Whimsey Whippet Ulrike Reinisch NQ 56.94 3.073

20009 Foxxy Portuguese Water Dog Ann Peereboom NQ 57.26 3.056

20074 Simon Welsh Springer Spaniel Elizabeth Worthington NQ 64.97 2.694

20010 Una Australian Shepherd Terri Collins NQ 66.12 2.647

20002 Macie Golden Retriever Robert  Myers NQ 83.86 2.087



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

LEAP 3/22/2014

175

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24005 Max Golden Retriever Susan Levine100 59.71 2.931

24043 Charo Alaskan Malamute Lisa King NQ NT

24003 Layla German Shepherd Dog Kristen Boentgen NQ 42.15 4.152

24002 Capt Jack Labrador Retriever Lisa Donnarumma NQ 57.94 3.020

24004 Bullet Standard Poodle Candyce Paparo NQ 71.58 2.445



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

26Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

61

LEAP 3/22/2014

175

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26001 Pace All American Mary Champagne NQ 42.36 4.131



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

LEAP 3/22/2014

166

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8016 Fabulous Papillon Darlene Hunt100 42.42 3.913

8012 Astro Papillon Laura Simonelli100 43.28 3.835

8008 Deesel Papillon Deborah Hunt100 46.69 3.555

8003 Rocky Chihuahua Jess Kolakowski100 48.07 3.453

8018 Jazz Papillon Arlene Collins100 48.73 3.407

8011 Levi Papillon Nancy Andrysiak100 49.3 3.367

8020 Pinkie Cardigan Welsh Corgi Sally Prevost100 56.12 2.958

8010 Tucker Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Ann Mancini NQ NT

8002 Taxi Papillon Deborah Hunt NQ 46.96 3.535

8013 Diesel Pug Heather Ciribassi NQ 48.55 3.419

8004 Bobbie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Ann Mancini NQ 50.62 3.279

8005 Belli Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Donnelly NQ 51.6 3.217

8006 Sadie Bichon Frise Susan Morrison NQ 52.34 3.172

8014 Amelia Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Donnelly NQ 54.32 3.056

8021 Cate Pembroke Welsh Corgi Tibby Chase NQ 58.97 2.815

8019 Marcy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito NQ 60.07 2.763

8015 Nash Pembroke Welsh Corgi Kristen Boentgen NQ 61.18 2.713

8007 Whitney Scottish Terrier Linda White NQ 75.96 2.185

8009 Chewy Chihuahua Jess Kolakowski NQ 94.24 1.761



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

LEAP 3/22/2014

166

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12014 Molly Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Fiona McIntosh100 48.04 3.455

12013 Maybelline Pug Carol McGuiness100 49.99 3.321

12011 Soleil Miniature Schnauzer Robin Ohrt100 51.79 3.205

12023 Piper Border Terrier Tracey Fulmer100 53.77 3.087

12012 Lila Shetland Sheepdog Carol L. Perkins100 54.76 3.031

12019 Magic Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Joan Curtiss100 54.88 3.025

12003 grACE Miniature Schnauzer Robin Ohrt100 56.19 2.954

12028 Kazee Shetland Sheepdog Diane Patterson    NQ NT

12016 Zeus Miniature Pinscher Sue Usher NQ NT

12027 Tiki Papillon Monique Plinck NQ NT

12015 Blink Shetland Sheepdog John Nys NQ 41.14 4.035

12026 Ricky Bobby Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito NQ 43.67 3.801

12009 Blaze Shetland Sheepdog Deborah Potvin NQ 47.63 3.485

12006 Chesney Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon NQ 48.59 3.416

12018 Morgan Chinese Crested Christina Potter NQ 53 3.132

12020 Shaker Miniature Poodle Janet Metzger NQ 54.14 3.066

12010 Winnie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson NQ 57.42 2.891

12025 Riley Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Michelle Callahan NQ 57.72 2.876

12022 Leroy Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Pamela Mannes NQ 63.03 2.634

12021 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 65.02 2.553

12008 Bo Miniature Pinscher Linda Anthony NQ 66.2 2.508

12005 Ella Shetland Sheepdog Loisann Huntley NQ 73.15 2.269



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

LEAP 3/22/2014

166

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12004 Catcher Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 77.76 2.135



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

LEAP 3/22/2014

171

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16031 Rush Shetland Sheepdog John Nys100 37.1 4.609

16033 Missy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tammy Devito100 39.21 4.361

16032 Robin Shetland Sheepdog William Gore100 41.07 4.164

16026 Navy Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sue Barnett100 43.99 3.887

16023 Belle Shetland Sheepdog Deborah Potvin100 44.45 3.847

16027 Lambeau Shetland Sheepdog Barbara Wierzbicki100 44.67 3.828

16039 Catcher Shetland Sheepdog Diane Patterson100 49.33 3.466

16017 Tucker Shetland Sheepdog Eileen O'Donnell100 49.38 3.463

16006 Gulliver Shetland Sheepdog Barbara A C Herrick100 49.41 3.461

16029 Rumli Mudi Erika Kiss100 50.22 3.405

16042 Pi Miniature Poodle Christie McNamara100 51.86 3.297

16022 Gabby Soft Coated Wheaten Suzanne Stone100 62.44 2.739

16007 Elvis Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ NT

16009 Tipper Soft Coated Wheaten William Gore NQ NT

16011 Patrick Shetland Sheepdog Loisann Huntley NQ NT

16012 Coach Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon NQ NT

16028 Nyalka Mudi Kim Seiter NQ NT

16014 Charlie Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ NT

16015 Rafe Rat Terrier Lynn Mancino NQ NT

16020 Ali Border Collie Sharon Pica NQ NT

16038 Campbell Shetland Sheepdog Suzanne Walsh NQ 44.2 3.869

16021 Chase Shetland Sheepdog Terri Arnold NQ 44.42 3.85

16041 Jamie Border Collie Eileen Wilentz NQ 44.42 3.85

16037 Ty Miniature Poodle Cynthia LaPorte NQ 44.79 3.818



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

LEAP 3/22/2014

171

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16008 Squeegee Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sue Barnett NQ 45.76 3.737

16034 Strata Shetland Sheepdog Katherine Ostiguy NQ 47.64 3.589

16040 Ranger Shetland Sheepdog Barbara A C Herrick NQ 48.25 3.544

16010 Trevor Shetland Sheepdog Suzanne Walsh  NQ 50.89 3.360

16035 McGee Shetland Sheepdog Janice Pier NQ 55.63 3.074

16025 Divot Shetland Sheepdog Debby Cartney NQ 55.67 3.072

16030 Hawk Shetland Sheepdog Heidi Fellner NQ 64.4 2.655

16019 Mally Shetland Sheepdog Martha Davis NQ 67.81 2.522



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

61

LEAP 3/22/2014

175

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20022 Pique Whippet Bonnie Henderson100 39.6 4.419

20056 Winona Golden Retriever Christie McNamara100 41.16 4.252

20042 Cobalt Australian Shepherd Leland Perry100 41.62 4.205

20049 Pippin Portuguese Water Dog Jane Harding100 45.28 3.865

20024 Quinlan Border Collie Christine Yankowski100 45.5 3.846

20058 Ripley Golden Retriever Ray Desmarais100 46.66 3.751

20031 Busy Izzy Boxer Allison Vicuna100 46.71 3.747

20050 Liam Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Patti Gleason100 54.06 3.237

20040 Sammie Golden Retriever Sylvia Leggett100 57.53 3.042

20018 Tango Dalmatian Bronwyn Schoelzel100 58.28 3.003

20046 Caddy Golden Retriever Karen Scotti100 60.94 2.872

20053 Chico Border Collie Lynmarie Thompson NQ NT

20044 Torri B Golden Retriever Donna Benoit NQ NT

20057 Gabby Collie Michelle Shoemaker NQ NT

20014 Saphira Golden Retriever Ray Desmarais NQ NT

20036 Trick Border Collie John Nys NQ NT

20038 Cote All American Jim Koras NQ NT

20030 Jet Border Collie Jeff Botelho NQ NT

20045 Hurry Golden Retriever Lise Merrifield NQ 33.7 5.193

20043 Boulder Australian Shepherd Roma Hunter NQ 44.49 3.933

20027 Cash Australian Shepherd Sally King NQ 44.77 3.909

20019 Peach Golden Retriever Al Lamphere NQ 45.4 3.855

20017 Tallie Golden Retriever Randall Miller NQ 45.85 3.817

20052 Pearl Golden Retriever Cynthia Jones NQ 47.77 3.663



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

61

LEAP 3/22/2014

175

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20048 Rory Labrador Retriever Kathy Kealey NQ 49.94 3.504

20051 Brodie Australian Shepherd Diana H. Williamson NQ 50.63 3.456

20023 Caper Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt NQ 52.23 3.351

20016 Ruby Golden Retriever Sylvia Leggett NQ 52.85 3.311

20032 Zoe Vizsla Marissa D'Andrea NQ 53.77 3.255

20006 Chara Samoyed Linda Everly NQ 71.95 2.432



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

LEAP 3/22/2014

175

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24034 Demi Beauceron Maureen McLatchy100 40.45 4.326

24024 Buzz Golden Retriever Susan Usher100 44.84 3.903

24023 Antares Weimaraner Pat Sandillo100 46.07 3.799

24012 Deena Pointer Debra Pereira100 46.12 3.794

24022 Aden Golden Retriever Lisa Clare100 46.17 3.790

24041 Zorro Collie Mary Valentine100 46.5 3.763

24007 Ganesha Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe100 47.04 3.720

24035 Shambhu Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe100 47.73 3.666

24014 Darry Collie Athleen Zimmermann100 47.87 3.656

24008 Zephyr Chesapeake Bay Retriever Doreen Palmer 100 50.63 3.456

24016 Seamus Golden Retriever Bob Howard100 50.82 3.444

24037 Ransom Belgian Tervuren Dana Tucker100 51.07 3.427

24019 Ginger Vizsla Diane Wilkinson100 51.31 3.411

24006 Dodge Border Collie Susan Marriner100 51.33 3.409

24032 Rooney Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt NQ NT

24029 Ivy Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook NQ NT

24033 Harlow Doberman Pinscher Joyce Orcutt NQ NT

24027 Baron Golden Retriever Taylor Potter NQ NT

24036 Splash! Collie Carol Lariviere NQ NT

24011 Ffynch Border Collie Suzann Milheron NQ 38.62 4.531

24017 Ghillie Whippet Bonnie Henderson NQ 41.93 4.174

24025 Ketch Golden Retriever Elise Kremer NQ 42.63 4.105

24042 Scooter Collie Michelle Shoemaker NQ 44.58 3.926

24040 Murphy Chesapeake Bay Retriever Rob Conroy NQ 44.97 3.891

24009 Brooklyn Collie Mary Valentine NQ 49.41 3.542



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

LEAP 3/22/2014

175

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24020 Sadie Labrador Retriever Samantha Smith NQ 49.66 3.524

24010 Jilley Border Collie Susan Marriner NQ 49.79 3.515

24028 Maggie Standard Poodle Marge Yonda NQ 51.85 3.375

24026 Duke Berger Picard Christina Potter NQ 60.21 2.906

24021 Blaze Vizsla Erika Kiss NQ 62.28 2.81

24038 Trouble Alaskan Malamute Lisa King NQ 62.65 2.793

24039 Makai Chesapeake Bay Retriever Doreen Palmer NQ 73.94 2.367

24030 JJ Standard Poodle Elizabeth Ainsley 
Campbell

 NQ 77.67 2.253



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

78

LEAP 3/22/2014

146

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12043 Scampi English Cocker Spaniel Beverly Isch NQ 107 1.364



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

LEAP 3/22/2014

161

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12040 Benny American Staffordshire 
Terrier

Dalana Bewley Huss NQ NT



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

LEAP 3/22/2014

165

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16058 Cash Australian Shepherd Teresa Merisotis95 64.33 2.565

16059 Tillie All American Julie Mahaney NQ NT



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

LEAP 3/22/2014

165

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20081 Lars Rottweiler Cristin Larson NQ NT

20082 Gwen Bernese Mountain Dog Beth Atkinson NQ 50.6 3.261



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

LEAP 3/22/2014

166

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8024 Kizi Papillon Patricia Kimmel NQ NT

8023 Kenzie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda May McKinnon NQ 61.89 2.682



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

LEAP 3/22/2014

171

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12030 Tally Shetland Sheepdog Mason Cable NQ NT



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

LEAP 3/22/2014

175

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16043 Onee Australian Shepherd Diane Marshall NQ 58.35 2.999



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

LEAP 3/22/2014

175

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20060 Dewey Labrador Retriever Danette Chorney100 52.61 3.326

20080 Jessie German Shepherd Dog Maureen Bordins100 58.12 3.011

20061 Maya German Shepherd Dog Diane Mathieu NQ 63.1 2.773

20062 Cheyne Collie Joany White NQ 73.23 2.39



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

LEAP 3/22/2014

166

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4002 Joule Papillon Laura Simonelli100 49.58 3.348

4001 Brodie Scottish Terrier Linda White 100 65.35 2.540

4004 Lexy Scottish Terrier Lisa Gomes100 71.65 2.317

4003 Spirit Papillon Arlene Collins  NQ NT



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

LEAP 3/22/2014

166

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8027 Carley Shetland Sheepdog Heidi Fellner100 64.08 2.591

8022 Reese Pembroke Welsh Corgi Sally Myers100 66.43 2.499

8026 Turbo Pug Heather Cirbassi NQ NT

8025 Blast Papillon Laura Simonelli NQ 46.03 3.606



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

LEAP 3/22/2014

171

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12036 Belle Shetland Sheepdog Connie Packard 
Kamedulski

100 52.95 3.229

12035 Ollie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson100 59.1 2.893

12038 Pearl Basset Hound Joan Curtiss NQ 45.33 3.772

12032 Loki Shetland Sheepdog Margaret Howes NQ 49.45 3.458

12037 Triton Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sue Barnett NQ 57.49 2.974

12034 Gillie Shetland Sheepdog Mason Cable NQ 76.05 2.249



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

LEAP 3/22/2014

175

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16055 Luna Golden Retriever Karen Scotti100 57.25 3.057

16052 Lilly Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook100 58.56 2.988

16053 Beulah Collie Joany White100 66.65 2.626

16051 Flyer Border Collie Lucinda Rubin NQ 47.65 3.673

16056 Max Australian Shepherd Beth Gereg NQ 47.81 3.660

16047 Darby Golden Retriever Bob Howard  NQ 49.6 3.528

16054 Soleil Collie Carol Lariviere NQ 50.54 3.463

16045 Oliver Labrador Retriever Gretchen Wiedie NQ 54.21 3.228

16050 Wings Border Collie Marilyn Pinard NQ 56.32 3.107

16044 Rook Border Collie Marilyn Pinard NQ 59.51 2.941

16048 Caya Labrador Retriever Lisa Donnarumma NQ 81.91 2.136



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

LEAP 3/22/2014

175

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20071 Molly Boxer Allison Vicuna100 43.68 4.006

20070 Flicka Pointer Nancy Oglesby100 50.88 3.439

20067 Boo Rottweiler Kristi Kerr NQ 53.1 3.296



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

LEAP 3/22/2014

111

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24047 Krewe Doberman Pinscher Howard Carr NQ 33.47 3.316

24048 Jamie Golden Retriever Linda Fader NQ 65.25 1.701



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

LEAP 3/22/2014

105

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8030 Lacy Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Marie Gedney100 29.78 3.526

8028 Myka Papillon Nancy Andrysiak95 42.22 2.487



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

LEAP 3/22/2014

108

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16063 Ice Shetland Sheepdog Patti Wakeling100 19.64 5.499

16061 Cooper Shetland Sheepdog Connie Packard 
Kamedulski

 NQ 54.34 1.987



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

37

LEAP 3/22/2014

111

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20095 Bella Vizsla Marissa D'Andrea NQ NT

20087 Rue Border Collie Jim Koras NQ NT

20078 Quinn Border Collie Kathy Kealey NQ 30.95 3.586

20088 Maya Collie Karin Sheehy NQ 40.43 2.745

20091 Savvy Australian Shepherd Terri Collins NQ 46.59 2.382

20085 Cassie Golden Retriever Cheryl Morgan NQ 56.47 1.966



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

LEAP 3/22/2014

111

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24050 Dash German Shepherd Dog Diane Mathieu90 40.03 2.773

24053 Nessa Gordon Setter Cindy Fitzgerald NQ NT

24052 Juno German Shepherd Dog Marshall Metzger NQ 30.13 3.684

24044 Koda Golden Retriever Michele Sandman NQ 33.55 3.308

24049 Oscar Portuguese Water Dog Brian Huss NQ 35.75 3.105



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

LEAP 3/22/2014

115

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8033 Sonny Miniature Pinscher Linda Anthony NQ 62.92 1.828



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

LEAP 3/22/2014

115

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12039 Ben Border Terrier Louise Traska NQ NT

12042 Tabby Boo Parson Russell Terrier Jocelyn Kurdzionak NQ 36.97 3.111

12002 Eva Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Michelle Callahan NQ 37.33 3.081



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

37

LEAP 3/22/2014

120

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16001 Chase Shetland Sheepdog Deb Totten100 27.89 4.303

16057 Petey English Cocker Spaniel Beverly Isch95 33.4 3.593

16003 Pepper Miniature American 
Shepherd

Sally Germano95 33.83 3.547

16060 Roc-It Shetland Sheepdog Debra Janssen NQ 26.27 4.568



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

35

LEAP 3/22/2014

124

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20093 Celt Border Collie Eileen Wilentz95 27.72 4.473

20083 Scarie Border Collie Terri Arnold NQ 20.7 5.990

20089 Zuni Australian Shepherd Laurie Grace NQ 26.2 4.733

20074 Simon Welsh Springer Spaniel Elizabeth Worthington NQ 27.3 4.542

20076 Demi Border Collie Rayda Vega NQ 28.58 4.339

20075 Ty Australian Shepherd Cynthia Fields NQ 32.81 3.779

20079 Piper Portuguese Water Dog Ann Camp NQ 42.75 2.901



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

LEAP 3/22/2014

124

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24022 Aden Golden Retriever Lisa Clare NQ NT

24045 Bizz Gordon Setter Liz Wilshere NQ 45.54 2.723

24043 Charo Alaskan Malamute Lisa King NQ 49.94 2.483



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

LEAP 3/22/2014

139

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8001 Seren Pembroke Welsh Corgi Stuart Tucker NQ 31 4.484



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

LEAP 3/22/2014

139

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12021 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson100 41.02 3.389

12001 Patches All American Kristin Dujardin NQ 39.99 3.476

12055 Castle West Highland White 
Terrier

Lisa Tibbals NQ 42.11 3.301



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

LEAP 3/22/2014

145

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16064 Spark Shetland Sheepdog Katherine Ostiguy100 30.32 4.782

16040 Ranger Shetland Sheepdog Barbara A C Herrick NQ 30.69 4.725

16007 Elvis Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ 35.35 4.102

16004 Syn Miniature American 
Shepherd

Morgan LaBelle NQ 35.57 4.076



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

LEAP 3/22/2014

151

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20001 Hailey Golden Retriever Linda Holbrook NQ NT

20002 Macie Golden Retriever Robert  Myers NQ NT

20086 Komoly Dolgos Mudi Kim Seiter NQ NT

20011 Lyric Flat Coated Retriever Kristen Sobanski NQ 33.7 4.481

20006 Chara Samoyed Linda Everly NQ 34.82 4.337

20009 Foxxy Portuguese Water Dog Ann Peereboom NQ 36.24 4.167

20010 Una Australian Shepherd Terri Collins NQ 42.39 3.562

20012 Whimsey Whippet Ulrike Reinisch NQ 49.44 3.054

20077 Bodee English Springer Spaniel Sandra Thomson NQ 57.27 2.637



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

LEAP 3/22/2014

151

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24003 Layla German Shepherd Dog Kristen Boentgen NQ 37.72 4.003

24005 Max Golden Retriever Susan Levine NQ 41.23 3.662

24039 Makai Chesapeake Bay Retriever Doreen Palmer NQ 41.69 3.622

24021 Blaze Vizsla Erika Kiss NQ 47.52 3.178



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

LEAP 3/22/2014

139

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8004 Bobbie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Ann Mancini100 29.59 4.698

8014 Amelia Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Donnelly100 29.59 4.698

8002 Taxi Papillon Deborah Hunt100 30.49 4.559

8012 Astro Papillon Laura Simonelli100 30.95 4.491

8005 Belli Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Donnelly100 31.28 4.444

8006 Sadie Bichon Frise Susan Morrison100 31.95 4.351

8008 Deesel Papillon Deborah Hunt100 43.26 3.213

8013 Diesel Pug Heather Ciribassi NQ 31.3 4.441

8018 Jazz Papillon Arlene Collins NQ 31.66 4.390

8010 Tucker Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Ann Mancini NQ 32.07 4.334

8016 Fabulous Papillon Darlene Hunt NQ 34.22 4.062

8011 Levi Papillon Nancy Andrysiak NQ 35.66 3.898

8019 Marcy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito NQ 37.17 3.74

8003 Rocky Chihuahua Jess Kolakowski NQ 41.21 3.373

8021 Cate Pembroke Welsh Corgi Tibby Chase NQ 42.9 3.240

8015 Nash Pembroke Welsh Corgi Kristen Boentgen NQ 50.07 2.776

8032 Cali Scottish Terrier Meg Hagerty NQ 51.82 2.682

8031 Haley Pembroke Welsh Corgi Mary Fine NQ 53.5 2.598

8007 Whitney Scottish Terrier Linda White NQ 53.56 2.595

8020 Pinkie Cardigan Welsh Corgi Sally Prevost NQ 55.23 2.517

8009 Chewy Chihuahua Jess Kolakowski NQ 60.05 2.315



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

LEAP 3/22/2014

139

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12015 Blink Shetland Sheepdog John Nys100 27.55 5.045

12026 Ricky Bobby Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito100 28.62 4.857

12013 Maybelline Pug Carol McGuiness100 31.41 4.425

12014 Molly Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Fiona McIntosh100 32.47 4.281

12023 Piper Border Terrier Tracey Fulmer100 34.95 3.977

12020 Shaker Miniature Poodle Janet Metzger100 35.18 3.951

12028 Kazee Shetland Sheepdog Diane Patterson   100 35.96 3.865

12011 Soleil Miniature Schnauzer Robin Ohrt100 36.53 3.805

12003 grACE Miniature Schnauzer Robin Ohrt100 37.42 3.715

12018 Morgan Chinese Crested Christina Potter100 37.76 3.681

12025 Riley Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Michelle Callahan100 39.54 3.515

12027 Tiki Papillon Monique Plinck NQ 26.53 5.239

12009 Blaze Shetland Sheepdog Deborah Potvin NQ 26.85 5.177

12006 Chesney Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon NQ 34.8 3.994

12016 Zeus Miniature Pinscher Sue Usher NQ 34.93 3.979

12019 Magic Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Joan Curtiss NQ 39.47 3.522

12012 Lila Shetland Sheepdog Carol L. Perkins NQ 40.04 3.472

12010 Winnie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson NQ 40.55 3.428

12004 Catcher Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 44.93 3.094

12005 Ella Shetland Sheepdog Loisann Huntley NQ 45.47 3.057

12022 Leroy Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Pamela Mannes NQ 50.06 2.777

12008 Bo Miniature Pinscher Linda Anthony NQ 60.6 2.294



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

LEAP 3/22/2014

145

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16028 Nyalka Mudi Kim Seiter100 25.84 5.611

16033 Missy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tammy Devito100 26.5 5.472

16025 Divot Shetland Sheepdog Debby Cartney100 27.24 5.323

16027 Lambeau Shetland Sheepdog Barbara Wierzbicki100 27.32 5.307

16008 Squeegee Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sue Barnett100 27.58 5.257

16032 Robin Shetland Sheepdog William Gore100 27.89 5.199

16041 Jamie Border Collie Eileen Wilentz100 28.34 5.116

16039 Catcher Shetland Sheepdog Diane Patterson100 29.11 4.981

16021 Chase Shetland Sheepdog Terri Arnold100 29.11 4.981

16015 Rafe Rat Terrier Lynn Mancino100 29.43 4.927

16034 Strata Shetland Sheepdog Katherine Ostiguy100 29.6 4.899

16006 Gulliver Shetland Sheepdog Barbara A C Herrick100 32.28 4.492

16029 Rumli Mudi Erika Kiss100 32.3 4.489

16009 Tipper Soft Coated Wheaten William Gore100 32.84 4.415

16010 Trevor Shetland Sheepdog Suzanne Walsh 100 33.27 4.358

16042 Pi Miniature Poodle Christie McNamara100 33.63 4.312

16037 Ty Miniature Poodle Cynthia LaPorte100 34.2 4.24

16016 Morgan Shetland Sheepdog Rosemarie Olsen100 34.61 4.19

16030 Hawk Shetland Sheepdog Heidi Fellner NQ NT

16014 Charlie Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ NT

16011 Patrick Shetland Sheepdog Loisann Huntley NQ 27.05 5.360

16020 Ali Border Collie Sharon Pica NQ 27.85 5.206

16026 Navy Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sue Barnett NQ 28.18 5.145



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

LEAP 3/22/2014

145

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16031 Rush Shetland Sheepdog John Nys NQ 28.54 5.081

16002 Maya Field Spaniel Marie Gedney NQ 29.43 4.927

16038 Campbell Shetland Sheepdog Suzanne Walsh NQ 30.95 4.685

16023 Belle Shetland Sheepdog Deborah Potvin NQ 33.76 4.295

16012 Coach Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon NQ 35.49 4.086

16062 Cruzer Shetland Sheepdog Diane Patterson NQ 35.76 4.055

16035 McGee Shetland Sheepdog Janice Pier NQ 39.09 3.709

16017 Tucker Shetland Sheepdog Eileen O'Donnell NQ 41.34 3.507

16022 Gabby Soft Coated Wheaten Suzanne Stone NQ 42.12 3.443

16005 Indy Shetland Sheepdog Deb Totten NQ 43.82 3.309

16019 Mally Shetland Sheepdog Martha Davis NQ 50.16 2.891



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

LEAP 3/22/2014

151

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20043 Boulder Australian Shepherd Roma Hunter100 28.37 5.323

20024 Quinlan Border Collie Christine Yankowski100 30.9 4.887

20017 Tallie Golden Retriever Randall Miller100 31.23 4.835

20027 Cash Australian Shepherd Sally King100 31.24 4.834

20051 Brodie Australian Shepherd Diana H. Williamson100 33.5 4.507

20050 Liam Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Patti Gleason100 34.34 4.397

20004 Erin Vizsla Debra  Loomis NQ NT

20038 Cote All American Jim Koras NQ NT

20032 Zoe Vizsla Marissa D'Andrea NQ NT

20022 Pique Whippet Bonnie Henderson NQ 20.02 7.542

20036 Trick Border Collie John Nys NQ 23.97 6.3

20030 Jet Border Collie Jeff Botelho NQ 25.96 5.817

20053 Chico Border Collie Lynmarie Thompson NQ 26.24 5.755

20045 Hurry Golden Retriever Lise Merrifield NQ 28.5 5.298

20023 Caper Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt NQ 28.96 5.214

20042 Cobalt Australian Shepherd Leland Perry NQ 30.3 4.983

20056 Winona Golden Retriever Christie McNamara NQ 30.85 4.895

20019 Peach Golden Retriever Al Lamphere NQ 32.13 4.7

20048 Rory Labrador Retriever Kathy Kealey NQ 35.63 4.238

20049 Pippin Portuguese Water Dog Jane Harding NQ 37.41 4.036

20005 Kinsale Portuguese Water Dog Mary Nottingham NQ 37.79 3.996

20040 Sammie Golden Retriever Sylvia Leggett NQ 38.29 3.944

20052 Pearl Golden Retriever Cynthia Jones NQ 38.74 3.898

20057 Gabby Collie Michelle Shoemaker NQ 39.18 3.854



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

LEAP 3/22/2014

151

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20031 Busy Izzy Boxer Allison Vicuna NQ 40.05 3.770

20058 Ripley Golden Retriever Ray Desmarais NQ 41.33 3.654

20003 Hannah Golden Retriever Linda Holbrook NQ 42.3 3.57

20044 Torri B Golden Retriever Donna Benoit NQ 44.32 3.407

20014 Saphira Golden Retriever Ray Desmarais NQ 45.41 3.325

20016 Ruby Golden Retriever Sylvia Leggett NQ 46.08 3.277

20018 Tango Dalmatian Bronwyn Schoelzel NQ 46.57 3.242

20046 Caddy Golden Retriever Karen Scotti NQ 46.57 3.242



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

LEAP 3/22/2014

151

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24032 Rooney Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt100 26.12 5.781

24034 Demi Beauceron Maureen McLatchy100 26.21 5.761

24017 Ghillie Whippet Bonnie Henderson100 27.03 5.586

24029 Ivy Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook100 27.78 5.436

24016 Seamus Golden Retriever Bob Howard100 27.83 5.426

24015 Jester Golden Retriever Pat McKinney100 29.62 5.098

24042 Scooter Collie Michelle Shoemaker100 30.96 4.877

24033 Harlow Doberman Pinscher Joyce Orcutt100 32.62 4.629

24009 Brooklyn Collie Mary Valentine100 33.66 4.486

24040 Murphy Chesapeake Bay Retriever Rob Conroy100 33.79 4.469

24008 Zephyr Chesapeake Bay Retriever Doreen Palmer 100 35.14 4.297

24038 Trouble Alaskan Malamute Lisa King100 36.76 4.108

24028 Maggie Standard Poodle Marge Yonda100 37.63 4.013

24035 Shambhu Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe NQ 27.57 5.477

24007 Ganesha Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe NQ 28 5.393

24014 Darry Collie Athleen Zimmermann NQ 29.62 5.098

24024 Buzz Golden Retriever Susan Usher NQ 29.83 5.062

24025 Ketch Golden Retriever Elise Kremer NQ 30.68 4.922

24019 Ginger Vizsla Diane Wilkinson NQ 30.78 4.906

24041 Zorro Collie Mary Valentine NQ 31.6 4.778

24012 Deena Pointer Debra Pereira NQ 31.63 4.774

24026 Duke Berger Picard Christina Potter NQ 31.95 4.726

24037 Ransom Belgian Tervuren Dana Tucker NQ 32.38 4.663

24023 Antares Weimaraner Pat Sandillo NQ 32.79 4.605

24036 Splash! Collie Carol Lariviere NQ 34.76 4.344



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

LEAP 3/22/2014

151

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24011 Ffynch Border Collie Suzann Milheron NQ 34.9 4.327

24006 Dodge Border Collie Susan Marriner NQ 35.13 4.298

24020 Sadie Labrador Retriever Samantha Smith NQ 38.69 3.903

24010 Jilley Border Collie Susan Marriner NQ 40.61 3.718

24027 Baron Golden Retriever Taylor Potter NQ 42.09 3.588

24002 Capt Jack Labrador Retriever Lisa Donnarumma NQ 47.17 3.201

24051 Mandy Standard Poodle Marge Yonda NQ 49.9 3.026

24030 JJ Standard Poodle Elizabeth Ainsley 
Campbell

 NQ 54.88 2.751

24004 Bullet Standard Poodle Candyce Paparo NQ 56.9 2.654



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

26Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

LEAP 3/22/2014

151

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26001 Pace All American Mary Champagne NQ 29.55 5.11



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

LEAP 3/22/2014

108

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12043 Scampi English Cocker Spaniel Beverly Isch NQ NT



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

LEAP 3/22/2014

111

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20082 Gwen Bernese Mountain Dog Beth Atkinson100 28.42 3.906



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

LEAP 3/22/2014

120

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12040 Benny American Staffordshire 
Terrier

Dalana Bewley Huss NQ 64.15 1.871



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

LEAP 3/22/2014

124

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16059 Tillie All American Julie Mahaney NQ 33.52 3.699

16058 Cash Australian Shepherd Teresa Merisotis NQ 41.06 3.02



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

LEAP 3/22/2014

124

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20060 Dewey Labrador Retriever Danette Chorney100 25.52 4.859

20081 Lars Rottweiler Cristin Larson NQ 30.19 4.107

20061 Maya German Shepherd Dog Diane Mathieu NQ 42.82 2.896



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

LEAP 3/22/2014

139

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8023 Kenzie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda May McKinnon NQ 30.83 4.509

8022 Reese Pembroke Welsh Corgi Sally Myers NQ 53.28 2.609

8024 Kizi Papillon Patricia Kimmel NQ 67.32 2.065



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

LEAP 3/22/2014

145

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12030 Tally Shetland Sheepdog Mason Cable NQ 70.85 2.047



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

LEAP 3/22/2014

151

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16043 Onee Australian Shepherd Diane Marshall100 34.74 4.347



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

LEAP 3/22/2014

151

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20067 Boo Rottweiler Kristi Kerr NQ 32.07 4.708

20080 Jessie German Shepherd Dog Maureen Bordins NQ 48.95 3.085



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

LEAP 3/22/2014

139

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4003 Spirit Papillon Arlene Collins 100 38.28 3.631

4004 Lexy Scottish Terrier Lisa Gomes100 44.92 3.094

4001 Brodie Scottish Terrier Linda White 100 45.43 3.06



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

LEAP 3/22/2014

139

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8025 Blast Papillon Laura Simonelli100 26.08 5.33

8027 Carley Shetland Sheepdog Heidi Fellner100 43.76 3.176

8026 Turbo Pug Heather Cirbassi NQ 31.58 4.402



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

LEAP 3/22/2014

145

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12037 Triton Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sue Barnett100 27.42 5.288

12032 Loki Shetland Sheepdog Margaret Howes100 27.73 5.229

12036 Belle Shetland Sheepdog Connie Packard 
Kamedulski

100 34.87 4.158

12038 Pearl Basset Hound Joan Curtiss NQ 35.1 4.131

12035 Ollie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson NQ 46.51 3.118

12034 Gillie Shetland Sheepdog Mason Cable NQ 53.78 2.696



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

LEAP 3/22/2014

151

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16047 Darby Golden Retriever Bob Howard 100 29.13 5.184

16056 Max Australian Shepherd Beth Gereg100 32.85 4.597

16054 Soleil Collie Carol Lariviere100 33.42 4.518

16044 Rook Border Collie Marilyn Pinard100 36.69 4.116

16045 Oliver Labrador Retriever Gretchen Wiedie100 38.07 3.966

16052 Lilly Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook100 38.4 3.932

16048 Caya Labrador Retriever Lisa Donnarumma100 42.12 3.585

16051 Flyer Border Collie Lucinda Rubin NQ 30.79 4.904

16055 Luna Golden Retriever Karen Scotti NQ 39.58 3.815

16050 Wings Border Collie Marilyn Pinard NQ 41.67 3.624



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

LEAP 3/22/2014

151

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20070 Flicka Pointer Nancy Oglesby100 37.96 3.978

20110 Skippy Collie Mary Valentine NQ NT

20068 Tango Golden Retriever Pat McKinney NQ 34.37 4.393

20071 Molly Boxer Allison Vicuna NQ 35.62 4.239


